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Panels for Junction Box

Use these panels in Junction Boxes. Available in various
materials to meet various application requirements.
Stainless steel and aluminum panels are protected on one

side with a plastic film.

FEATURES

Panel mounting hardware is furnished with all enclosures which accept these panels




SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

ATOP8BAL

ATOP10AL

AT2P10AL

AT4P12AL

AT6PT4AL

AT8P16AL

A20P16JAL

A6P4AL

A6P6AL

ABP6AL

ABPSAL

A4PAG

A6P4

A6PAG

A6PA4SS

A6P6SS

A6P6

A6P6G

ABP6

Article Number

55650

17381

55660

55670

55680

58500

32876

55620

55630

55640

17378

21494

54750

26049

55550

55560

54760

26059

54770

Height

222mm

171Tmm

273mm

324mm

375mm

425mm

476mm

124mm

124mm

17Tmm

222mm

73mm

124mm

124mm

124mm

124mm

124mm

124mm

171Tmm

Table 1/1

Width

171Tmm

174mm

222mm

273mm

327mm

377mm

377mm

73mm

123mm

123mm

225mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

123mm

123mm

123mm

123mm

Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish Color

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Galvanized

Powder Coated White

Galvanized

Brushed #3

Brushed #3

Powder Coated White

Galvanized

Powder Coated White
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca10p8al
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca10p10al
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca12p10al
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca14p12al
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca16p14al
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca18p16al
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca20p16jal
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca6p4al
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca6p6al
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca8p6al
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca8p8al
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca4p4g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca6p4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca6p4g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca6p4ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca6p6ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca6p6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca6p6g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca8p6
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

ABP6SS

A9P6G

A7P7G

ABP6G

A8P8

ABP8G

A12P6

A12P6G

A10P8

A10P8SS

A10P8G

A10P10

A10P10G

A12P10

AT4P8

AT4P8G

A12P10G

A12P10SS

A12P12G

A12P12

Article Number

556570

21495

23796

26069

54820

17447

54950

15142

54780

55580

26079

54830

15141

54790

54000

15143

26089

55590

16312

54840

Height

171Tmm

187mm

149mm

17Tmm

17Tmm

17Tmm

273mm

273mm

222mm

222mm

222mm

222mm

222mm

273mm

324mm

324mm

273mm

273mm

273mm

273mm

Width

123mm

117mm

149mm

123mm

174mm

174mm

123mm

123mm

174mm

17Tmm

174mm

225mm

225mm

225mm

174mm

174mm

225mm

222mm

276mm

276mm

Material Finish

Stainless Steel

304 Brushed #3
Mild Steel Galvanized
Mild Steel Galvanized
Mild Steel Galvanized
Mild Steel Powder Coated
Mild Steel Galvanized
Mild Steel Powder Coated
Mild Steel Galvanized
Mild Steel Powder Coated
Stainless Steel

304 Brushed #3
Mild Steel Galvanized
Mild Steel Powder Coated
Mild Steel Galvanized
Mild Steel Powder Coated
Mild Steel Powder Coated
Mild Steel Galvanized
Mild Steel Galvanized
Stainless Steel

304 Brushed #3
Mild Steel Galvanized
Mild Steel Powder Coated

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca8p6ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca9p6g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca7p7g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca8p6g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca8p8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca8p8g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca12p6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca12p6g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca10p8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca10p8ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca10p8g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca10p10
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca10p10g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca12p10
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca14p8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca14p8g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca12p10g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca12p10ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca12p12g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca12p12
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

A12P128S

AT4P12

AT4P12G

AT4P12SS

A16P10

A16P10G

A16P14

A16P14G

A16P14SS

A18P16

A18P16G

A18P16SS

A20P16J

WARNING

Article Number

55490

54800

26099

55600

54270

15145

54810

26109

55610

58480

26119

58490

32875

Height

273mm

324mm

324mm

324mm

375mm

375mm

375mm

375mm

375mm

425mm

425mm

425mm

476mm

Width

273mm

276mm

276mm

273mm

225mm

225mm

327mm

327mm

327mm

377mm

377mm

377mm

377mm

Material

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Finish

Brushed #3

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Brushed #3

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Brushed #3

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Brushed #3

Powder Coated

Color

White

White

White

White

White

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca12p12ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca14p12
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca14p12g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca14p12ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca16p10
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca16p10g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca16p14
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca16p14g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca16p14ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca18p16
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca18p16g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca18p16ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/enca20p16j
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:
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n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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