

Panels for Junction Box



Use these panels in Junction Boxes. Available in various materials to meet various application requirements. Stainless steel and aluminum panels are protected on one side with a plastic film.

FEATURES

Panel mounting hardware is furnished with all enclosures which accept these panels

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1							
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Material	Finish	Color	
A10P8AL	55650	222mm	171mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A10P10AL	17381	171mm	174mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A12P10AL	55660	273mm	222mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A14P12AL	55670	324mm	273mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A16P14AL	55680	375mm	327mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A18P16AL	58500	425mm	377mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A20P16JAL	32876	476mm	377mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A6P4AL	55620	124mm	73mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A6P6AL	55630	124mm	123mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A8P6AL	55640	171mm	123mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A8P8AL	17378	222mm	225mm	Aluminum	Anodized		
A4P4G	21494	73mm	73mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized		
A6P4	54750	124mm	73mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White	
A6P4G	26049	124mm	73mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized		
A6P4SS	55550	124mm	73mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed #3		
A6P6SS	55560	124mm	123mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed #3		
A6P6	54760	124mm	123mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White	
A6P6G	26059	124mm	123mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized		
A8P6	54770	171mm	123mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White	

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Material	Finish	Color
A8P6SS	55570	171mm	123mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed #3	
A9P6G	21495	187mm	117mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A7P7G	23796	149mm	149mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A8P6G	26069	171mm	123mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A8P8	54820	171mm	174mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A8P8G	17447	171mm	174mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A12P6	54950	273mm	123mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A12P6G	15142	273mm	123mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A10P8	54780	222mm	174mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A10P8SS	55580	222mm	171mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed #3	
A10P8G	26079	222mm	174mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A10P10	54830	222mm	225mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A10P10G	15141	222mm	225mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A12P10	54790	273mm	225mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A14P8	54000	324mm	174mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A14P8G	15143	324mm	174mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A12P10G	26089	273mm	225mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A12P10SS	55590	273mm	222mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed #3	
A12P12G	15312	273mm	276mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A12P12	54840	273mm	276mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Material	Finish	Color
A12P12SS	55490	273mm	273mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed #3	
A14P12	54800	324mm	276mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A14P12G	26099	324mm	276mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A14P12SS	55600	324mm	273mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed #3	
A16P10	54270	375mm	225mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A16P10G	15145	375mm	225mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A16P14	54810	375mm	327mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A16P14G	26109	375mm	327mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A16P14SS	55610	375mm	327mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed #3	
A18P16	58480	425mm	377mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A18P16G	26119	425mm	377mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A18P16SS	58490	425mm	377mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed #3	
A20P16J	32875	476mm	377mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**